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Autumn Term Calendar for Families 2024
	Date
	Event

	Monday 2nd September Tuesday 3rd September 
	INSET Days 

	Wednesday 4th September 
	All children return to school and nursery 

	September (TBC)
	PTA AGM

	Wednesday 25th September
	Reception phonics meeting 5.00pm 
Meet the Teacher Afternoon Y1 -Y6 3.30-5.30                                               Come along and meet your child’s teacher and find out about the curriculum, new class and what learning will look like this year.

	Thursday 26th September
	Y2 trip to Gibberd gardens (details to follow)

	Friday 27th September
	Y6 trip to RAF museum (details to follow)

	Thursday 3rd October 
	Autumn Census Day (lucky plate day)

	Thursday 3rd October 
	National Poetry day  

	Wednesday 9th October
	Y6  Hawthorn Class assembly
Year 5 to the Tower of London (details to follow)

	Monday 14th – Friday 18th October
	Food collection for Harvest

	Wednesday 16th October
	Y6 Oak Class assembly

	Friday 18th October 
	World Mental Health Day  
#HelloYellow 

	Wednesday 23rd  October
	Y5 Cedar Class Assembly

	28th October – 1 November
	Half Term – School Closed

	5th and 7th November 
	Parents’ Evenings
5th Tuesday 3.30-7.00pm
7th Thursday 3.30-5.30pm

	Wednesday 6th November 
	Y5 Birch Class assembly

	Monday 11th November 
	Remembrance day
Y2 Guide dog visit to school

	Wednesday 13th November 
	Y4 Juniper Class assembly

	Friday 15th November
	Children in Need

	Monday 18th November
	Road Safety Awareness week

	Wednesday 20th November 
	Y4 Ash Class assembly

	Thursday 21st November
	Individual and Sibling photos

	Wednesday 27th November 
	Y3 Chestnut Class assembly

	Friday 29th November 
	Immunisations

	Friday 29th November – Wednesday 4th December 
	Book fair – details to follow

	Wednesday 4th December 
	Y3 Maple Class assembly

	Monday 9th December
	Reception and Y2 Wonderdome in school (details to follow)

	Tuesday 10th December 
	Christmas Panto in school -Beauty and the Beast

	Wednesday 11th December 
	Y2 Hazel  class assembly

	Tuesday 17th December
	Reception Nativity Cherry Class parents.

	Wednesday 18th December 
	Reception Nativity Willow Class parents. 

	Wednesday 18th December
	Christmas lunch at school
Christmas Jumper Day

	Friday 20th December 
	Christmas class parties
School finishes 1.30pm



image1.jpeg
NEWHALL




